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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariana Butler4051
GymStars Modesto

9.075 9.000 9.3259.400 36.800
1 6 2T 2 1T

1T

Rhiannon Funtanares4055
GymStars Modesto

9.050 9.200 9.1759.375 36.800
2 3 4 3 1T

1T

Moran Gianna4003
Black Diamond

8.700 9.175 9.3759.425 36.675
9 4 1 1 3 

3 

Carlyana Kwong4157
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.350 9.1509.050 36.150
11 1 9 4 4 

4 

Kennis Schroeder4058
GymStars Modesto

8.925 9.125 8.7759.250 36.075
3T 5 5 8 5 

5 

Kaylin Fechter4154
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.250 8.8509.150 35.900
10 2 8 6T 6 

6 

Kensey Fechter4155
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.875 8.8509.200 35.825
5 7T 6T 6T 7 

7 

Athena Mellor4002
Black Diamond

8.725 8.625 8.6259.400 35.375
7T 11 2T 13 8 

8 

Terryann Fryer4001
Black Diamond

8.725 8.750 8.6509.200 35.325
7T 9 6T 11T 9 

9 

Rozlynn Smithwick4004
Black Diamond

8.925 8.700 8.7008.750 35.075
3T 10 12 10 10 

10 

Jaime Gage4156
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.875 8.5508.700 34.700
12 7T 13T 14 11 

11 

Ella Struck4005
Black Diamond

8.750 8.300 8.6508.700 34.400
6 12 13T 11T 12 

12 

Cezanne Lambert4101
Livermore

8.550 7.975 8.8758.775 34.175
13 13 11 5 13 

13 

Zayda Morales4057
GymStars Modesto

8.250 7.550 8.7508.875 33.425
14 14 10 9 14 

14 
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